
Jyväskieppi 2013 pisteet 27.1. luistelun jälkeen päivitetty

Luistelu
Sija Sarja Nimi Joukkue Aika Pisteet Lajeja Yht.pist.
1 M50 Kari Huovila HTL 17:38,00 1000,00 1 1000,00
2 Myl Ossi Sippu 17:38,00 1000,00 1 1000,00
3 M50 Hannu Luoma K‐Pau 18:19,00 962,69 1 962,69
4 M50 Oiva Lipsonen KENSU 18:20,00 961,82 1 961,82
5 M50 Kari Niittylä Jopettajat 18:21,00 960,94 1 960,94
6 Myl Toni Pikkarainen Kopla 18:21,50 960,51 1 960,51
7 M40 Jukka Iitti YIT rakennus 1 19:13,00 917,61 1 917,61
8 M50 Esa Puumala YIT rakennus 1 19:55,00 885,36 1 885,36
9 Myl Verneri Kinnunen KENSU 19:55,00 885,36 1 885,36
10 Myl Santeri Takala YIT rakennus 1 20:07,00 876,55 1 876,55
11 Myl Jukka Paananen HH 2000 21:44,00 811,35 1 811,35
12 M60 Raimo Hyvärinen K‐Pau 20:55,00 843,03 1 843,03
13 M40 Pekka Aho 20:55,50 842,69 1 842,69
14 Nyl Ulla Yrjölä KENSUttaret  20:55,50 842,69 1 842,69
15 M40 Erik Nieminen Liperin lenkki 21:06,00 835,70 1 835,70
16 M40 Marko Korhonen KENSU 22:09,00 796,09 1 796,09
17 Myl Jarmo Kouko Kopla 23:35,00 747,70 1 747,70
18 Nyl Kirsi Korpijärvi Kopla 23:37,00 746,65 1 746,65
19 M50 Risto Oikarinen K‐Pau 23:59,00 735,23 1 735,23
20 Myl Atte Salmijärvi YIT rakennus 1 24:59,00 705,80 1 705,80
21 N50 Anneli Mörä‐Leino KENSUttaret  25:05,00 702,99 1 702,99
22 M40 Sami Rusko Skanska Talonrakennus Oy 25:14,00 698,81 1 698,81
23 Myl Sampo Tykkyläinen Skanska Talonrakennus Oy 25:25,00 693,77 1 693,77
24 M40 Jari Hämäläinen YIT rakennus 2 25:41,00 686,57 1 686,57
25 Nyl Tanja Laine KENSUttaret  25:43,00 685,68 1 685,68
26 Myl Timo Minkkinen YIT rakennus 2 26:05,00 676,04 1 676,04
27 M40 Juha Salmela Kopla 26:26,00 667,09 1 667,09
28 Nyl Tuija Kilpeläinen KENSUttaret  26:28,00 666,25 1 666,25
29 Nyl Tuula Ruotsalainen‐Piippo KENSUttarien kaatajat 26:39,00 661,66 1 661,66
30 N50 Leena Härkönen KENSUttarien kaatajat 27:19,00 645,52 1 645,52
31 M50 Markku Sojakka Skanska Talonrakennus Oy 27:22,00 644,34 1 644,34
32 M50 Ismo Saari 27:26,00 642,77 1 642,77
33 Myl Ville Kosunen YIT rakennus 2 27:27,00 642,38 1 642,38
34 Myl Harri Autio Heavy Jengi 27:51,00 633,15 1 633,15
35 M40 Jukka Lintulahti Skanska Talonrakennus Oy 28:35,00 616,91 1 616,91
36 Nyl Heidi Nevalainen Kopla 29:05,00 606,30 1 606,30
37 M60 Elias Retulainen Kopla 31:12,00 565,17 1 565,17
38 Myl Esa Liikanen Heavy Jengi 32:32,00 542,01 1 542,01
39 Myl Sakari Leppiaho Heavy Jengi 33:47,00 521,95 1 521,95
40 M50 Jarmo Koukka YIT rakennus 2 34:52,00 505,74 1 505,74
41 Myl Mika Kangasniemi Heavy Jengi DNF 200,00 1 200,00
42 M50 Jari Toropainen YIT rakennus 1 DNS
43 M40 Pekka Rautio Jopettajat DNS
44 M40 Veikko Vuorinen K‐Pau DNS

osallistujia: 44
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Tulokset sarjoittain
Luistelu

Sija Sarja Nimi Joukkue Aika Pisteet Lajeja Yht.pist.

NAISET YLEINEN
1 Nyl Ulla Yrjölä KENSUttaret  20:55,50 842,69 1 842,69
2 Nyl Kirsi Korpijärvi Kopla 23:37,00 746,65 1 746,65
3 Nyl Tanja Laine KENSUttaret  25:43,00 685,68 1 685,68
4 Nyl Tuija Kilpeläinen KENSUttaret  26:28,00 666,25 1 666,25
5 Nyl Tuula Ruotsalainen‐Piippo KENSUttarien kaatajat 26:39,00 661,66 1 661,66
6 Nyl Heidi Nevalainen Kopla 29:05,00 606,30 1 606,30

NAISET 50  osallistujia: 6

3 N50 Anneli Mörä‐Leino KENSUttaret  25:05,00 702,99 1 702,99
4 N50 Leena Härkönen KENSUttarien kaatajat 27:19,00 645,52 1 645,52

osallistujia: 2
MIEHET YLEINEN

2 Myl Ossi Sippu 17:38,00 1000,00 1 1000,00
3 Myl Toni Pikkarainen Kopla 18:21,50 960,51 1 960,51
4 Myl Verneri Kinnunen KENSU 19:55,00 885,36 1 885,36
5 Myl Santeri Takala YIT rakennus 1 20:07,00 876,55 1 876,55
9 Myl Jukka Paananen HH 2000 21:44,00 811,35 1 811,35
10 Myl Jarmo Kouko Kopla 23:35,00 747,70 1 747,70
11 Myl Atte Salmijärvi YIT rakennus 1 24:59,00 705,80 1 705,80
12 Myl Sampo Tykkyläinen Skanska Talonrakennus Oy 25:25,00 693,77 1 693,77
13 Myl Timo Minkkinen YIT rakennus 2 26:05,00 676,04 1 676,04
14 Myl Ville Kosunen YIT rakennus 2 27:27,00 642,38 1 642,38
15 Myl Harri Autio Heavy Jengi 27:51,00 633,15 1 633,15
16 Myl Esa Liikanen Heavy Jengi 32:32,00 542,01 1 542,01
17 Myl Sakari Leppiaho Heavy Jengi 33:47,00 521,95 1 521,95
18 Myl Mika Kangasniemi Heavy Jengi DNF 200,00 1 200,00

osallistujia: 14
MIEHET 40

1 M40 Jukka Iitti YIT rakennus 1 19:13,00 917,61 1 917,61
4 M40 Pekka Aho 20:55,50 842,69 1 842,69
6 M40 Erik Nieminen Liperin lenkki 21:06,00 835,70 1 835,70
7 M40 Marko Korhonen KENSU 22:09,00 796,09 1 796,09
9 M40 Sami Rusko Skanska Talonrakennus Oy 25:14,00 698,81 1 698,81
10 M40 Jari Hämäläinen YIT rakennus 2 25:41,00 686,57 1 686,57
11 M40 Juha Salmela Kopla 26:26,00 667,09 1 667,09
12 M40 Jukka Lintulahti Skanska Talonrakennus Oy 28:35,00 616,91 1 616,91

M40 Pekka Rautio Jopettajat DNS
M40 Veikko Vuorinen K‐Pau DNS

MIEHET 50 osallistujia: 10

1 M50 Kari Huovila HTL 17:38,00 1000,00 1 1000,00
2 M50 Hannu Luoma K‐Pau 18:19,00 962,69 1 962,69
3 M50 Oiva Lipsonen KENSU 18:20,00 961,82 1 961,82
4 M50 Kari Niittylä Jopettajat 18:21,00 960,94 1 960,94
6 M50 Esa Puumala YIT rakennus 1 19:55,00 885,36 1 885,36
10 M50 Risto Oikarinen K‐Pau 23:59,00 735,23 1 735,23
11 M50 Markku Sojakka Skanska Talonrakennus Oy 27:22,00 644,34 1 644,34
12 M50 Ismo Saari 27:26,00 642,77 1 642,77
13 M50 Jarmo Koukka YIT rakennus 2 34:52,00 505,74 1 505,74

M50 Jari Toropainen YIT rakennus 1 DNS

MIEHET 60 osallistujia: 10
1 M60 Raimo Hyvärinen K‐Pau 20:55,00 843,03 1 843,03
2 M60 Elias Retulainen Kopla 31:12,00 565,17 1 565,17

osallistujia: 2
osallistujia yhteensä: 44


